MURATA 0402 X5R MLCC Chip
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Manufacturer MURATA TC Code X5R
Mounting Type Surface Mount Tolerance ±5%, ±10%, ±20%
Series GMD GRJ GRM
GRT
Operating
Temperature Range
-55°C ~ 85°C
SIZE 0201(0603Metri) Rated Voltage
4V, 6.3V, 10V, 16V, 25V,
35V
Capacitance
100pF, 150pF, 220pF, 330pF, 470pF, 680pF, 1000pF, 1200pF, 1500pF, 1800pF,
2200pF, 2700pF, 3300pF, 3900pF, 4700pF,5600pF, 6800pF, 8200pF, 10000pF
0.012µF to 4.7µF
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Tape & Reel (TR)
RoHS Status ROHS3 Compliant
Products Packaging:
*1 Capacitance change is specifified with 50% rated voltage applied.
*2 Murata Temperature Characteristic Code.
*3 Rated Voltage 100Vdc max: 25 to 85°C
*4 –25°C (Reference Temperature 20°C) / –30°C (Reference Temperature
25°C)
Please contact us if you fifind any part number not provided in this table.
Part Number（0402 X5R MLCC）
Part Number Capacitance Tolerance Voltage
GRM155R61A104KA01J 0.1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C104KA88D 0.1µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61A104KA01D 0.1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C103KA01D 10000pF ±10% 16V
GRM155R62A104KE14D 0.1µF ±10% 100V
GRM155R61E102KA01D 1000pF ±10% 25V
GRM155R60J103KA01D 10000pF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61H102KA01D 1000pF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H222KA01D 2200pF ±10% 50V
GRM155R60J102KA01D 1000pF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A102KA01D 1000pF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C102KA01D 1000pF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J104KA01D 0.1µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61E104MA87D 0.1µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61C223KA01D 0.022µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61A223KA01D 0.022µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61E104KA87D 0.1µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61A473KA01D 0.047µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J473KA01D 0.047µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A333KA01D 0.033µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C333KA01D 0.033µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61A224KE19J 0.22µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C473KA01D 0.047µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J474KE19D 0.47µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A224KE19D 0.22µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61E224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R6YA224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 35V
GRM155R61A273KA01D 0.027µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61H104KE19D 0.1µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61A393KA01D 0.039µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61E105KA12D 1µF ±10% 25V
GRT155R61E224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61A225KE95D 2.2µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A474KE15J 0.47µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J225KE95D 2.2µF ±10% 6.3V
GRT155R61C105KE01D 1µF ±10% 16V
GRT155R61C105ME01D 1µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R61A474KE15D 0.47µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J475ME47D 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J475ME87D 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60G475ME87D 4.7µF ±20% 4V
GRM153R60J105ME15D 1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61A124KE19D 0.12µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J124KE01D 0.12µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A154KE19D 0.15µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J154KE01D 0.15µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A184KE19D 0.18µF ±10% 10V
GRM152R60J104KE19D 0.1µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A334KE15D 0.33µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J334KE01D 0.33µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM153R60G105ME95D 1µF ±20% 4V
GRT155R60J225KE01D 2.2µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM153R60J225ME95D 2.2µF ±20% 6.3V
GRT155R61E105KE01D 1µF ±10% 25V
GRT155R61E105ME01D 1µF ±20% 25V
GRM153R61A105ME95D 1µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A274KE15D 0.27µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J274KE01D 0.27µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J106ME15D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61C474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61E474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61A684KE15D 0.68µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A824KE15D 0.82µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R60J684KE19D 0.68µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM153R60J105ME95D 1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J394KE19D 0.39µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60G106ME44D 10µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R6YA474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 35V
GRJ155R60J106ME11D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60E106ME16D 10µF ±20% 2.5V
GRM152R61A224KE19D 0.22µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A564KE15D 0.56µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A475MEAAD 4.7µF ±20% 10V
GRT155R60J475ME13D 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRT155R61C474ME01D 0.47µF ±20% 16V
GRM153R60J475ME15D 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J225ME15D 2.2µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60G225ME15D 2.2µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R61C225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 16V
GRM152R60J105ME15D 1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R6YA105KE11D 1µF ±10% 35V
GRM155R6YA105ME11D 1µF ±20% 35V
GRT155R61C225KE13D 2.2µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J156ME05D 15µF ±20% 6.3V
GRT155R61E225KE13D 2.2µF ±10% 25V
GRT155R61E225ME13D 2.2µF ±20% 25V
ZRB15XR60J106ME12D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
ZRB157R61E225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 25V
ZRB15XR61A475ME01D 4.7µF ±20% 10V
GRT155R61E474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 25V
GRT155R61C474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J106ME47D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61C104KA88J 0.1µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61A683KA01D 0.068µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A823KA01D 0.082µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A563KA01D 0.056µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A472KA01D 4700pF ±10% 10V
GRT155R61E224ME01D 0.22µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61A103KA01D 10000pF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61C683KA88D 0.068µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61C224KA12D 0.22µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61E105MA12D 1µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R60J224KE01J 0.22µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61H473KE19D 0.047µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R60J475ME87J 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60G475ME47D 4.7µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R61A154KE19J 0.15µF ±10% 10V
GRM152R61A104KE19D 0.1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A394KE15D 0.39µF ±10% 10V
GRM153R60G475ME15D 4.7µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R60G225ME15J 2.2µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R60G106ME15D 10µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R61C225KE11J 2.2µF ±10% 16V
GRT155R61C224ME01D 0.22µF ±20% 16V
ZRB157R61A225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 10V
ZRB157R61C225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 16V
ZRB15XR60J475ME01D 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRT155R61C225ME13D 2.2µF ±20% 16V
GRT155R6YA474KE01D 0.47µF ±10% 35V
GRT155R6YA474ME01D 0.47µF ±20% 35V
GRT155R6YA224ME01D 0.22µF ±20% 35V
GRM155R61C222KA01D 2200pF ±10% 16V
GRT155R6YA224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 35V
GRM155R62A104ME14D 0.1µF ±20% 100V
GRM153R60G105ME19D 1µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R61A225ME95D 2.2µF ±20% 10V
GRT155R61E474ME01D 0.47µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61C225ME44D 2.2µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R61E225ME11D 2.2µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R60J106ME05D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61H104KE14J 0.1µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H472KA01D 4700pF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H104ME14D 0.1µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61H104KE14D 0.1µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H104JE14D 0.1µF ±5% 50V
GRM155R60J474KE19J 0.47µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61C105MA12D 1µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R60J225ME95D 2.2µF ±20% 6.3V
GRT155R61C224KE01D 0.22µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J334KE01J 0.33µF ±10% 6.3V
GRT155R61A225KE01D 2.2µF ±10% 10V
GRT155R61A225ME01D 2.2µF ±20% 10V
GRM152R61A104ME19D 0.1µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61H474KE11D 0.47µF ±10% 50V
GRT155R60G475ME13D 4.7µF ±20% 4V
GRM152R60J474ME15D 0.47µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61C225KE44D 2.2µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61E225ME15D 2.2µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61E225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R6YA225ME11D 2.2µF ±20% 35V
GRT155R60J225ME01D 2.2µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R6YA225KE11D 2.2µF ±10% 35V
GRM155R60G106ME47D 10µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R62A104KE14J 0.1µF ±10% 100V
GRM155R61E105KA12J 1µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61H105ME05D 1µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61H105KE05D 1µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R60J475ME47J 4.7µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61A106ME11D 10µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R60G475ME47J 4.7µF ±20% 4V
GRM153R61A105ME95J 1µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61H474ME11J 0.47µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61C225ME15D 2.2µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R61H474ME11D 0.47µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61A475MEAAJ 4.7µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61E225KE11J 2.2µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61E225ME11J 2.2µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R6YA105KE11J 1µF ±10% 35V
GRM155R61E105KE11D 1µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61C225ME11D 2.2µF ±20% 16V
GRM152R60G105ME15D 1µF ±20% 4V
ZRB15XR61A106ME01D 10µF ±20% 10V
GMD155R60J105KE11D 1µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J105KE19D 1µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J105ME19D 1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61A105KE15D 1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A105ME15D 1µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R60J105KE19J 1µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J472KA01D 4700pF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A105KE15J 1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A222KA01D 2200pF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61E222KA01D 2200pF ±10% 25V
GRM152R61A224ME19D 0.22µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61C105KE01D 1µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61C105ME01D 1µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R6YA224ME01D 0.22µF ±20% 35V
GRM155R6YA474ME01D 0.47µF ±20% 35V
GRM155R61C105KA12D 1µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J222KA01D 2200pF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J223KA01D 0.022µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61C273KA01D 0.027µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61C563KA88D 0.056µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61C472KA01D 4700pF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61A105KE01D 1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A105ME01D 1µF ±20% 10V
ZRB15XR61A475KE01D 4.7µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61E472KA01D 4700pF ±10% 25V
GRM155R60J106ME44D 10µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J224ME01D 0.22µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61A474ME15D 0.47µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61C105KA12J 1µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J184KE01D 0.18µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61H473KE14D 0.047µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H333KE14D 0.033µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R60J824KE19D 0.82µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61E104KA87J 0.1µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61C474ME01D 0.47µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R61E103KA01D 10000pF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61E683KA87D 0.068µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R60J105ME19J 1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J563KA01D 0.056µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J564KE19D 0.56µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J683KA01D 0.068µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R60J823KA01D 0.082µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61C393KA01D 0.039µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R61C823KA88D 0.082µF ±10% 16V
GRM155R60J684KE19J 0.68µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM155R61A334KE15J 0.33µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A684KE15J 0.68µF ±10% 10V
GRM152R60J104ME19D 0.1µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM152R60J224KE19D 0.22µF ±10% 6.3V
GRM152R60J224ME19D 0.22µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60G106ME44J 10µF ±20% 4V
GRM155R60J154ME01D 0.15µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J154ME01J 0.15µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J224ME01J 0.22µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J334ME01D 0.33µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J334ME01J 0.33µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J474ME19D 0.47µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J474ME19J 0.47µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J684ME19D 0.68µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R60J684ME19J 0.68µF ±20% 6.3V
GRM155R61A105KE01J 1µF ±10% 10V
GRM155R61A154ME19D 0.15µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A154ME19J 0.15µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A224ME19D 0.22µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A224ME19J 0.22µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A334ME15D 0.33µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A334ME15J 0.33µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A474ME15J 0.47µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A684ME15D 0.68µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61A684ME15J 0.68µF ±20% 10V
GRM155R61C224MA12D 0.22µF ±20% 16V
GRM155R61E474KA12D 0.47µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61E474KA12J 0.47µF ±10% 25V
GRM155R61E474MA12D 0.47µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61E683MA87D 0.068µF ±20% 25V
GRM155R61H333KE19D 0.033µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H333ME19D 0.033µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61H473ME19D 0.047µF ±20% 50V
GRM155R61H683KE19D 0.068µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H683KE19J 0.068µF ±10% 50V
GRM155R61H683ME19D 0.068µF ±20% 50V
GRM15XR61A153KA86D 0.015µF ±10% 10V
GRM15XR61A153MA86D 0.015µF ±20% 10V
GRM15XR61A223KA86D 0.022µF ±10% 10V
GRM15XR61A223MA86D 0.022µF ±20% 10V
GRM15XR61A333KA86D 0.033µF ±10% 10V
Cooperation brand:
MY GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED
Tel: +86-755-2216-0508
Mobile/ WhatsApp: +86-15017946143
E-mai/ Skype: vanilla@mygroup-asia.com
Website: www.mygroup-asia.com
Online Shop: https://shop.mygroup-asia.com
Alibaba Minisite: https://mygroup-asia.en.alibaba.com
Add: 1301,1302 Floor,Building A, City Square, Jiabin Road, Louhu District,
Shenzhen, China